  CEDES
© CEDES Version 1.0 15th April  2011  Part No. 110 605en
TLS 500
… small, compact, versatile
English
IMPORTANT NOTE
FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTIONS GIVEN IN THIS MANUAL CAREFULLY. FAILURE TO DO
SO MAY CAUSE CUSTOMER COMPLAINTS AND SERIOUS CALLBACKS. KEEP

 Certificate CE
 RoHS Fulfilled 2002/95/EC
7. Ordering information
System
Part No. Device type Description
110 601 TLS 500-VR-NPN-LO TLS 500 with adjustable operating range 0.2 … 6 m
110 600 TLS 500-VR-PNP-LO TLS 500 with adjustable operating range 0.2 … 6 m
110 602 TLS 500-VR-PNP-DO TLS 500 with adjustable operating range 0.2 … 6 m
110 828 TLS 500-P-PNP-LO TLS 500 with adjustable recalibration time 3 … 180 s
110 810 TLS 500-N-PNP-LO TLS 500 with 10 s recalibration time
Accessories
Part No. Parts Description
106 666 Power line converter 85 … 265 VAC, for 24 V sensors with up to 250 mA current consumption
103 602 Relay module Interface module for sensors with semiconductor output